2001 900 STX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Qil Pump
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2001 900 STX
GilFump

ITEM NAME
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,12MM (Ref # 480)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,37MM (Ref # 481)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)
DAMPER-ASSY (Ref # 44070)
CLAMP,L=100 (Ref # 92037)
RING-0,19.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92150)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)
TUBE,3X6X420 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,6X12X600 (Ref # 92190A)

TUBE,RR,CARBURETOR (Ref # 92190B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
480)1200
481)J3700
16082-3719
44070-3701
92037-3736
92055-055
92150-3830
92170-3750
92190-3945
92190-3947
92190-3967
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