

2001 900 STX

PARTS LIST

Oil Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,12MM (Ref # 480)	480J1200	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,37MM (Ref # 481)	481J3700	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)	16082-3719	1
DAMPER-ASSY (Ref # 44070)	44070-3701	1
CLAMP,L=100 (Ref # 92037)	92037-3736	3
RING-O,19.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055)	92055-055	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92150)	92150-3830	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3750	6
TUBE,3X6X420 (Ref # 92190)	92190-3945	1
TUBE,6X12X600 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-3947	1
TUBE,RR,CARBURETOR (Ref # 92190B)	92190-3967	1